Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: Joyce Foo <joyce foo@qgbe.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 27 March 2018 822 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuta)

] Zaini (LKK Auto);, Admin A

Subject: FW: <Seek Mandate> Your Ref: VC010890 *LKK REF: CC4/QBE17022461/Gpa3s2
[ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT7803R(01) & SGABT6BC(TF) ON 10/11/2017]

Attachments: LkKInspection.pdf; LKKAdjustment1.pdf; LKK Survey Photos.pdf; LKK Resurvey

Photos.pdf, TP LOD_SGA 6166C. pdf
Yourref : VCO10890
Cur ref . CCA4/QBE17022441/Gpa3s2
Dear Hsiao Tong

Please proceed to setlle as advised.

‘Wecreate insurance solntions for
ol - d |.'r F'. 1 LE..'—.L."- "

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 26 March, 2018 5:13 PM

To: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman <syaheeda.othman@gbe.com>; Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@qgbe.com>
Ce: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe.com>; Zaini (LKK Auto) <Zaini@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=
Subject: <Seek Mandate> Your Ref. VC010890 *LKK REF: CC4/QBE17022461/Gpa3s2 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
GT7803R(01) & SGA6166C(TP) ON 10/11/2017]

Your rel : VCO10890
Curref ; CC4/QBEI70224461/Gpa3s?

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT7803R(0l) & 5GA6166C(TP) ON 10/11/2017

We refer to the above matier.



This is a head-to-rear collision. Liakility is nat in our insured driver's favour.

We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer " TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD" ot $11,21%.20{all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed | Amount Revised
|, Cost of Repair [w/GST) $19.145.70 $10.341.20
2. Loss of Renfal [8days x $100.00) [w/G5T) $ 85400 $ B56.00(Bdays x $100.00) [w/G5T)
3. Loss of Use {2days PRI x $100.00) $ 20000 % -
4, LTA/GlA search fee 3 2.00 3 2.00
Total | $20,203.70 511,219.20

"*D8days recommendation for repalr.
Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal,

For your approval please.

Dest Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewht@ kkauto.com | fax: G741-4108

BEk 51, Pava Ubd Industrial Pack, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{a089373)

From: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman [mailto:syaheeda.othman@qgbe.com)
Sent: Wednesday, 6 December 2017 2:08 PM
To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>; Zaini (LKK Auto)
<Zaini@lkkauto.com=; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: New Assignment :YOUR REF: GT7803R / OUR REF: SGAG166C THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR
SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)
Dear Shirley,

Please see attached GIA report

Thanks,

| syanseds olhman@@abecam



From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 10:55 AM

To: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman <syaheeda othman@agbe.com>

Ce: Jenny Toh <jenny toh@aqbe com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Zaini (LKK Auto)
<Zaini@ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.coms

Subject: RE: New Assignment :YOUR REF: GT7803R / OUR REF: SGA6166C THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR
SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Your ref; VC0O10890
LKK ref: CC4/QBE17022461 /Gpa3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a third party direct settlement case,
Enclosed revert of vehicle: SGA 6166C
Date of survey: 24/11/2017

linclosed for your perusal is:
- TP estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

We have not authorized repairs.
Kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
PMease take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID; 6742 3197,

To check avaflability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thark you.

Best Repards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email; shifleyHipw @ Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bik 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 23 Navember, 2017 2:25 PM

Subject: RE: New Assignment :YOUR REF: GT7803R / OUR REF: SGA6166C THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR
SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMEMT)

Dear lenny,
Thank you for the assignment,

Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the warkshop, repairer will arrange.



Pest Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone; G741-8434 | email: pssignments@ikkautoeom | fax: G256-4315

Blle 5. Pava Ubi Industeial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{q08033)

From: Jenny Toh [mailte:jenny.toh@gibe.com]

Sent: Thursday, 23 November, 2017 2:09 PM

To: assignments@ikkauto.com

Ce: Jenny Toh <jenny. toh@myghe.com>

Subject: New Assignment ;YOUR REF: GT7803R / OUR REF: SGA6166C THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR
SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT])

Our ref : VCO10830

Dear Madam

Kindly survey the TP Claim ;-
Insured :GT7E03R

TP Vehicle: SGAGLI66C

Date of accident =10/11/2017
Contact - as below

Kindly acknowledge receipt

Sent: Thursday, 23 Movember, 2017 11:11 AM
To: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe.com>
Cc: kevinleei@eurokars.com.sg; ronald. yap@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: GT7803R / OUR REF: SGA6166C THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A
DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Hilenny,



Kindly refer to the necessary documents for this case.
Let us have the appointed surveyor for our arrangement.
Thanks & regards.

Jess Francis Carlos
Insurance Claim Executive
TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD
5 Ubi Close

Singapore 408605

DID: +6563957874

From: lenny Toh [mailto:jenny toh@gbe.com]

Sent; Thursday, 23 November 2017 8:59 AM

Ta: Jess Francis <jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: Jenny Toh <enny.toh@gbe.coms

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: GT7803R / OUR REF: SGAG166C THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A
DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Hi less
loyee Heng no longer with us.
Can kindly re-forward estimate and SAS report to us.

Thank

From: jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg [mailto; ]

Sent: Wednesday, 22 November, 2017 6:29 PM

To: joyie heng@gbe.com; Joyce Foo<joyce.foo@ybe.com>
Ce: ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg; vion.lim@eurokars.cam,sg; catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg;

kevindec@eurokars com.sg; eric.pau@elrokars.com.sg



subject: RE: YOUR REF: GT7803R / OUR REF: SGAB166C THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A
DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Hi QBE,
Can we have the appointed surveyor for this case.
Thanks & regards.

Jess Francis Carlos
Insurance Claim Executive
TRANS EUROKARS PTELTD
5 Ubi Close

Singapore 408605

DID: +6563957874

From: Eric Pau
Sent: Saturday, 11 Novemnber 2017 12:34 PM

To: joyce heng@qhe.com; Jess Francis <jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>
Cc: Ronald Yap <ronald yap@eurokars.com.sg>; Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>; Siew Guek Catherine Chua
<catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>; Kevin Lee <kevin.lee@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: YOUR REF: GT7803R / OUR REF: SGA6166C THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT
SETTLEMENT)

YOUR REF: GT7803R / OUR REF: SGA6166C THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY
AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Dear Joyce,
Kindly arrange the survey of our client's vehicle.
Attached is the ESTIMATE, SAS REPORT, SKETCH PLAN for your perusal.

Liaise with Jess for survey arrangement.

Best Regards,

Eric Pau
Insurance Claims Officer

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

5 Ubi Close, Singapore 408605

D: (65) 6395 8685 H: (65) 9618 5991
E: eric.pau@eurokars.com.sq

This emall, including any attachment, is infended for the sole use of the recipient{s) named above and may contain information
that is confidential andéor proprietary fo the Eurokars Group. If you have received il in error, please notify us immediately by reply
email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy i or use it for any puipose, or disclose its contents or
any attachmenl o any other person. Thank you.

From: mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg [mailto:mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg)

Sent: Saturday, November 11, 2017 12:41 PM
To: Eric Pau <eric.paui@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: Attached Image



IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. [f you
are not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of
this email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly
inform us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies
produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you
are not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of
this email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. 1f you have received this email in error, please promptly
inform us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies
produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the
intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unauthaorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply
email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

IMPORTANT MNOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the
intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited., If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply
email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.



Hsiao Tona (LKKAuto)

From: loyce Foo <joyce foo@gbe.comz>

Sent: Thursday, 19 April 2018 2:21 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Joy Irene (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: TP SURVEY - SGA6166C - OUR INSURED GT7803R - DOA 10.11.2017 *** LKK
REF: CC4/QBE17022461/Gpa3s?

Attachments: 19042018141824-0001.pdf

Hi

Please find DV attached.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 19 April, 2018 2:13 PM

To: Joyce Foo <joyce. foo@gbe.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.comz>; loy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joylrene@lkkauto.com>: Asher Sng (LKKAuUto)
<AsherSng@lkkauto.coms=

Subject: RE: TP SURVEY - 5GA6166C - OUR INSURED GT7803R - DOA 10.11.2017 *** LKK REF:
CC4/QBE17022461/Gpads?

Hi loyce,
Contents noted.

Appreciate if you could forward a copy of signed DV to us for our record purpose.

Thank you.



Hest Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handlen
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: Graa-3107 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Joyce Foo [mailto:joyce. foo@qgbe.com]

Sent: Thursday, 19 April 2018 1:26 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=; loy lrene (LKKAuto) <loylrene@lkkauto.com=; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
<AsherSng@lkkauto. coms

Subject: RE: TP SURVEY - 5GA6166C - OUR INSURED GT7803R - DOA 10.11.2017 *** LKK REF:
CC4/QBE17022461/Gpals2

Our Ref. VC010890
Hi Hsiao Tong

We have received the DV and relevant documents from TP's workshop., Please let us have your survey repaort to

proceed with settlernent,

From: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht @ |kkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 19 April, 2018 12:09 PM

To: loyce Foo <joyce.foo@gbe.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <joylrene @lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng [LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@lkkauto.coms>



Subject: RE: TP SURVEY - 5GAG166C - OUR INSURED GT7803R - DOA 10.11.2017 *** LKK REF:
CCA/QBE17022461/Gpa3s2

Hi Joyce,
we refer to your below email.

We have setfled the matter at $11,219.20{all-in) with third party repairer. . _
We are currently pending for signed DV from third party. Attached here with a copy of email
correspondence with third party for your easy reference.

Please call us if you have any gueries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: f7a2-3197 | email: chewhti@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Uli Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 3(408933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 19 April 2018 11:59 AM
To: loyce Foo <joyce.foo@gbe.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht @lkkauto.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <loyirene @lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP SURVEY - SGA6166C - OUR INSURED GT7803R - DOA 10.11.2017 *** LKK REF:
CC4/QBE17022461/Gpa3s2

Dear Joyce,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
By copy to Hsiao Tong.

FYI and necessary action please.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phene: 6366 o055 | email; MeiBKwanédlkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Uhi Industrial Parlk, Ubi Avenue, 202-25 | S(4080933)



Sent: Thursday, 19 April, 2018 11:40 AM
To: Admin A <admin-a@@lkkauto coms
Subject: TP SURVEY - 5GAB166C - DUR INSURED GT7203R - DOA 10.11.2017

Your Ref. TBA
Our Ref. VCO10890

Dear Sir/Madam
We refer to our assignment on 23.11.2017.

Todate we did not receive your survey report. Please expedite

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the
intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply
email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the
intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the infarmation and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply
email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the
intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply
email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.
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QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTELTD
1 Raffles Quay

#29-10 South Tower

Singapore 048583

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
DATE : 20/03/2018

Your Ref - GTTB03R

Car Regn No: SGAG166C

Accident involving SGAG166C & GTT803R on 10/11/2017

Direct Settlement Claim
Dear Sirs

The repairs have been completed for SGAG166C. We submit the following documents for
your perusal; -

1) Invoice No 30044629 § 10,361.20
2) Car Rental Invaice No 14879 5 856.00
3) PRI (2 days X $100.00) § 200.00
4} GIA Search Fees ] 2.00
5) Letter of Authorisation
5) Discharge Voucher signed by customer

TOTAL § 11 »419.20

Please pay Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd the sum of $10,363.20, Eurokars Leasing Pte Ltd
the sum of $856.00 and Ng Ching Fah the sum of $200.00 as soon as possible
and mall your chegue to 12 Sungei Kadut Avenue Singapore 729648.

Yaurs faithfully,

3
T
- L

Stanley Ngu

Manager - Body & Paint Division
DID: 63802845

FAX. 636025389

e-mail. stanley@eurokars com sg

@ TRAMSEWRONARS Corporate Head Otfice i Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd, Eurokars Centre, 12 Sungei Kadul Ave Singapore 729648
Tel : B363 3003 Fax: 6360 3003 BRN.198103853N

Showrcom & Servica Centres @ 5 Ubl Close Singapora 408605
Sales Tel : 63958888 Service Tal @ 6395 BAOS

Salas Fax ; GB48 1700  Service Fax ;8744 9402

23 Leng Kee Road Singapore 1530395
Sales Tel : 6603 6118 Service Tel : 6603 6128
Salas Fax : 6476 7073  Sarvice Fax 6476 7417
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S1UBIAYE 1, #1-23 PAYA LTBE INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 5933 TEL : (0651 62563361 FAN: (S 67414105

Our Ref: CC4/QBE17022461/Gpa3
20 DECEMBER 2017

CDS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
160 SIN MING DRIVE

#02-19 SIN MING AUTOCITY
SINGAPORE 575722

ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/™Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT 7803R & SGA 6166C ALONG/AT JUNCTION
MARYMOUNT ROAD AND SIN MING AVE ON 10/11/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance
policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that vour No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and vour NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

( e

CHEW HSIAO TONG (Ms)
Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c.  OBE Insurance (Singapore) Pre Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)
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DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/ We hereby acknowledge having received from the under-mentioned
repairers my/our vehicle No: ALM{;_ which has been
repaired to my satisfaction and |/we admit that the payment for such
repairs by Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd is in full and final discharge of my claim

under policy number: © inrespect of damage

caused to FhE said vehicle as a result of an accident that occurred on
o "1 -“11.?'}? at AN o o MMVy W v i b Sl NAN -

L \w&f

Signature by Insured rDatez.r‘

@ TRANS hmlﬁ Gorporate Head Offlco + Truns Ewrokara Pia Lid, Eurakar Gentra, 12 Sungel Kadl Ave Singapore T29648
NP e St Tol: 6383 3003 Fax: 6369 3003 BAN1801030539N

Ehowronm & Sordoe Contro 1 23 Leng Koo Road Shogapore 158085
Sales Holling © BED3 0118 Service Hellne ; 6003 6128
Sales Fax (64787073 ServicaFax 184767417

£ Ui Close Singapore 408605
Selas Holllee : G056 8886 Servica Holling ; G385 8633
Salas Fax AR46 1700 Service Fax 1 6744 8402



DISCHARGE VOUCHER!

~ Without Prejudice '
- Save As to Costs
Your Reference : SGA 6166C ( ] lt—
Our Reference : VC010880

IWe, Ng Ching Fah do hereby acknowledge the sum of Singapore Dollars: Eleven
Thousand Two Hundred Nineteen and Cents Twenty only ($$11,219.20) being
full discharge and satisfaction of all claims against QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte
Ltd and their Insured, ‘CDS Car Rental Pte Ltd', over damage to my/our vehicle
SGAG166C from an accident involving SGA6166C and GT7803R at/along Junction
Marymount and Sin Ming, which occurred on 10/11/2017 at about 11:15hrs.

Further, I/we hereby acknowledge and accept that the above said sum paid to me is
'strictly on a without admission of liability basis' and liwe hereby discharge and
release the said QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd and their Insured 'CDS Car
Rental Pte Ltd’, from all claims, demands or action of damages as a result of the
said accident.

Also, I/iwe hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnified the said QBE Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd against all and any claims whatsoever made or to be made by
any person or persons on my/our behalf in respect of the said accident.

Dated ths (day) 104y of (month) A (year) 2018
e

Signattire ‘Mtnesl's_f__st Signature
NG CWNG FAW e L

Claimant's Name Witness's Name

SIAVARIR G

FIN/NRIC No. FIN/MNRIC Mo.

iﬂ % Secancs “ﬁ (2 ‘::unu_:}m Kadut Ave

Ae W #01-02 £ (324645 )
NMELDHILYS)

Address Address

Please return to:

General Claims Department
1 Raffles Quay

#29-10 South Tower
Singapore 048583

(By Fax: 6534 5356)

Company stamp if applicable



v W
o

ik k'::\.;j_l.-_ﬂ_l

Al e rganred pans slalie ahboeo se coversd undar 8 6 manths or 10,000 km wastenty,
wehichuswar domes first Tha above axcludos sxpendabia mainlanance Homs, natval wear
& lear compaonemts and parts camaged due 1o neglience of bnpreger handlings.

Proal ol Payment is anly vislicd 1 this ivoice s slamped “PAID" & signad by us. Aoy dispuis
I thia: iroics mast be made within § calendar days,

CASH / NETS / AMEX / VISA/ MASTER

WO

ORIGINAL COPY

Caeporate Head Dilice

(8 TRANS ELROKARS

Ehpwroom & Sardics Cantre . 5 UL Close Singapara 408505

¥ L Tl P
i I

Sales Tel (E195 8888  Service Teb (G55 5893
Sabag Fax - G048 1700 Service Fax 8744 04102

TRANS EUROKARSPTELTD

~ Authorised Signalure

Trang Eurckarg Fra Lid, Eurokars Gantre 12 Surgei Kadul Ava Sngapate 725648
Te!: 6363 3003 Fax: 63465 3003 ° BAN. 1391 00053N

23Leng Kee Road Singapore 150035
Salen Tel B0 6118 Service Tol 6603 5124
Bales Fax 1 B476 7070 Berwice Fax | B476 7477
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MO;
'Ej'ﬂs'lij:-ﬁﬁr-él'gnil-lurn B N
Y T ARSELROKARS Carparate Head Office . Trans Eurckars Pie Lid, Eurckars Centre 12 Sungel Kadut Ave Si F
; ; ngepare TREG4E
& TRA e i Tal: G353 3003 Fax: 6369 3003 BRMN.153103655N

Showinem & Sarvicd Cantre | -8 Ubi Clote Singapore 408605

AT I=ZA YD Sales Tel 6395 HBAR  Service Tel | B3685 BEGD
Sales Fox - G845 1700 Bervice Fax | 6744 9407

Authorised Signature

23 Lang Kae Road Singapore 158065

Sales-Tel HE03 BT
Gales Fax B&TE 7073

Serice Tal
Service Fay - B47E 7417
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Al e wepaived pans stlad abovi ano covered undot a 6 manths or 10,000 Km warranty,

whnchivor cormns first 1he sbove exchites expendable maintonanse ifoms, naleral wear
8 e crangpaneols and pans damaged due o neglience of impreper haitlings,

Proa!f af Pagment goily valid B his involca ts stamped *PAID" & signed by vs. Any dispule
1o thig invoica musl be made within & calendar days.

CASH/NETS/AMEX / VISA/ MASTER

N

TRANS EUROKARS PTELTD

I

Ciustomer Signalure

Authorised Signature

(5} TRANSELROKA Corpotate Head Difice Trars Eurckars Pla Lid, Eurokars Canlra 12 Syricel Kadut Ave Singapore 725640

. Ehowroam & Service Conire - 5 UL Clase Singapore 408605
LT Sabes Tl (6355 BREE  Serviee Tal

Tal: B3B3 3003 Fax: 6389 3003 BAN.F93103859N

23 Lang e Rosd Singapore Y3085

| B35 BEOY Sales Tel [EB03 G118 Sorvice Tel :BE03G120

EZples Fas - G046 1700 Service Fax | 744 9402 Sabes Fax " G476 7072 Bervige Faw: 6476 7417



l'i:fj!m" E u eg‘j;h:.ﬂﬂﬂ RS LEASING PTE LTD COn REGN. NO @ 1992006360

oo | Eagiun Group GS1TREGN, NO: Mad3G40054

TAX INVOICE

Invoilce to: QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Invoice number: 148789
1 RAFFLES QUAY GST REGN NOQ: MO@3I64C05A
#285-10 SOGUTH TOWER Date: 2efli2/z017
SINGAPORE 248583 Account number: Qeoe1
Invoice Currency: SIN
Term aof Credit: R o N
Page: 1
Description GST Amount
NAME OF EUSTDHEH: MG CHIMG FAH s 500 .06

CUSTOMER VEHICLE: SGAG166C(MAZDA CX5)

LOAN'S CAR MODEL: MAZDA 3
LOAN'S CAR REGN NO: SKRZ188T

BEING CAR RENTAL CHARGE FOR B DAYS
FROM @7 f1l2/2017-18/12/2017 wslé@ /DAY

Code Deerlptlon % Rate Goods Total GST Total SIN Total
5 Standard Rate 7.008 B00. 00 56.00 B56 .00
Totals for inuuice BOB.00 56.80 BS56.00

For Eurokars Leasing Pte Ltd

-ﬁhthﬁFiéad.Sfaﬁétura

Tl o GEGY E005 Emmagoriey Bmahdowm Errrall ! R G AR S, e

(363 30 Tl - B7E0A003 Y LT SRR 2T
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e ih GENERAL INSURANGE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
"~ GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Rafllas Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

INSUMNCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +55 5224 0030

ASSOCLATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECCORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Cur Ref Ne GR-17-162914
Date of Reques] 11112017 Your Ref Ma: COnling Purchase

Trans Eurokars Ple Lid
12 Sungei Kadut Ave
Singapore 720048

Dear SirfMadam,

Enguiry Date 1171172017

Enquiry By STANLEY NGU KEE SIONG
TP Vehicls Mo. GT7803R

Aceident Date 101112017

S 'E',' Bl kb ( {.-L,,., 1¢-|'L¢\_:|

Enquiry Result

| TP Vehicle Mo Insurer Feriod of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
iGT?BDER QBE Insurance {Singapore) Ple Lid 18/11/2016-17/11/2017 62246633
EI'? BO3R QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 08/11/2017-08/11/2018 62246633
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Azcociation of Singspore and we take no respensibility for their accuracy of contents and shail be uncer no liability whatsoever for any
loss or gamage arising out of ar in connecton with the reports or thewr imageas

This is a compuler generated document and requires no signature

hitps://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.clm?lusebox=M1Rsas& fuseaction=dsp_g... 3/20/2018
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..:j GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
| RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
E' GENERA'L 6 Rafflas Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
'f INSURANCE Fhone +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

'i
s
o=

b

s

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-17-158914
Date of Request: 1112017 Your Hef MNo: Online Purchase
Trans Eurokars Pie Lid
12 Sungei Kadu! Ave
Singapore 729648
Dear Sirftadam,
Enquiry Date MMM T
Enquiry By STAMLEY NGU KEE SIONG
TP Vehicle No. GTTE03R
Accident Date 10012017
DESCRIPTION [AMDUNT (S8)
TP Insurer Enguiry B Ll 1.87
GST Amount - | 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) | 2 U':'

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Crate:
[X] GIRC [] Cash [] Chegue

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp g... 3/20/2018



